995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
Today PVC Bending   “Bends and Sweeps” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
Size
3
Bend Degree
4
Radius
5
Modifier
Code: PVC40 400 90 48 SP
Description: Schedule 40 4” 90° 48” Split
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Bends and Sweeps
UL651
CODES: Placement 1 Material
• DB60     - DB60
• DB100   - DB100
• DB120   - DB120
• PVC40   - Schedule 40
• PVC80   - Schedule 80
CODES: Placement 2 Size
• 050   - ½”
• 075   - ¾”
• 100   - 1”
• 125   - 1-1/4”
• 150   - 1-1/2”
• 200   - 2”
• 250   - 2-1/2”
• 300   - 3”
• 350   - 3-1/2”
• 400   - 4”
• 500   - 5”
• 600   - 6”
• 800   - 8”
CODES: Placement 3 Bend Degree
• 90   - 90°
• 45   - 45°
• 30   - 30°
• 22   - 22°
• 15   - 15°
• 11   - 11°
CODES: Placement 4 Radius
*Code for custom bends/radius not listed below is the required radius
in inches or feet (e.g. 40’ radius = PVC404002240  or PVC4040022480 )
• 12  - 12”
• 18  - 18”
• 24  - 24”
• 30  - 30”
• 36  - 36”
• 48  - 48”
• 60   - 60”
• 72   - 72”
• 9     - 9’ (108”)
• 10   - 10’ (120”)
• 150 – 150”
• 25   - 25’ (300”)
• 35  -  35’ (420”)
• EB  -  E-Bend
CODES: Placement 5 Modifier
*Modifier to be used when Split bends/Sweeps are needed*
• SP  - Split
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE

6”x 4” 19 6.625 4.508
6”x 5” 9.201 6.625 5.564
Today PVC Bending   “Reducer” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
Fitting
3
Size A
4
Size B
Code: PVC80 RED 500 400
Description: Schedule 80  Reducer 5” 4”
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Reducers
O.D. – B
C
O.D. – A
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE
OVERALL
LENGTH
[C]
OUTER
Diameter
[ O.D. – A]
INNER
Diameter
[I.D. - B]
2” x 1” 3.982 2.375 1.318
2”x 1-1/4” 3.977 2.375 1.695
2”x1-1/2” 3.980 2.375 1.902
3”x 2” 5.690 3.500 2.371
4”x 3” 5.692 4.500 3.498
5”x 4” 9.256 5.563 4.511
6”x 5” 9.201 6.625 5.586
Today PVC Bending   “Slip-Reducer” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
Fitting
3
Size A
4
Size B
Code: PVC40 SLRED 500 400
Description: Schedule 40  Slip Reducer 5” 4”
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Slip Reducers
I.D. – B
C
O.D. – A
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
Today PVC Bending   “Snap-On Wye” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Fitting
2
Modifier
3
Base Size
4
Branch Size
5
Branch Curve
Code: SNAPONWYE TC 400 400 45
Description: Snap-on wye Type-C 4” 4” 45°
45° PVC Rigid Nonmetallic “Snap-on” Wye
45°
I.D. A
A
CL
I.D. B
H

5” 22” 13” 5.6 5” 17.5” 9”
6” 22” 13” 6.6 6” 17.5” 9”
Today PVC Bending   “Expansion-Joint” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
Size
3
Fitting
Code: PVC80 400 EXPJOINT
Description: Schedule 80 4” Expansion-Joint
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Expansion Joints
C
B
A
O-Rings Sealing Lubricant
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE
 INNER
Diameter Avg.
[I.D. A]
INNER
Diameter Avg.
[I.D. B]
CUT LENGTH
[C.L.]
4” 2.619” 4.032” User Specified
Today PVC Bending   “Square-Adapter” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
fitting
3
SIZE
Code: DB TOSQUAREADAPTER 400
Description: DB100 TO SQUARE ADAPTER 4”
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Square Adapter
SQUARE
FACE
ROUND
FACE
I.D. B
I.D. A
C.L.
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE
 INNER
Diameter Avg.
[I.D. A]
INNER
Diameter Avg.
[I.D. B]
OVERALL
LENGTH
[O.L.]
BELL LENGTH
[BELL]
FLAIR LENGTH
[FLAIR]
4” TC 4.38” 5.62” 9-3/8” 4” 1-1/8”
Today PVC Bending   “Fabricated End-Bell” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Fitting
2
Nominal Size
3
Modifier
4
Material
Code: ENDBELL 400 FL TC
Description: End-bell 4” w/ Flair Type C
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Type-C Fabricated End-Bell
I.D. B I.D. A
O.L.
BELL FLAIR
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
*Overall Length may be made to specified length, listed here is the standard length chosen by Today PVC Bending, INC. *
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE
INNER Diameter
Avg.
[I.D.]
OUTER Diameter
Avg.
[O.D.]
HEIGHT
8” 8.695 9.144 1.479
10” 10.750 11.177 1.608
Today PVC Bending   “PVC CAP” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
fitting
3
SIZE
Code: PVC CAP 1000
Description: SCHEDULE40 PVC CAP 10”
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic Caps
TOP INSIDE
I.D. O.D.
HEIGHT
*sizes are nominal; listed specs are average dimensions*
995 East Discovery Lane - Anaheim – CA 92801  -  OFFICE: 714-953-5707  FAX: 714-953-5720   ww.todaypvcbending.com
SIZE
HOLES
PER ROW
TOTAL
HOLES
6” 9 72
8” 12 96
10” 17 136
12” 20 160
Today PVC Bending   “VENT-STAND” Part Numbering System
Placement: 1
Material
2
SIZE
3
FITTING
Code: PVC40 10 VS
Description: SCHEDULE40   10” VENT-STAND
PVC Rigid Nonmetallic VENT - STANDS
42”
2-1/2” SPACING FROM
CENTER TO CENTER
2” SPACING FROM THE
TOP TO THE FIRST ROW
8 ROWS OF EQUALLY SPACED HOLES
PVC CAP
PVC - SCHEDULE 40
19-1/2”